
 

Date:  November 9, 2023 

  

CONSULTANT SERVICES BULLETIN 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

 
NAME EMAIL COMPANY 

   

In Person Attendees:   
1 Jim Barna Jim.Barna@2LMN.com 2LMN 
2 Jamie Kimberly Jamie.Kimberly@2LMN.com 2LMN 
3 Mike Anderson mike.anderson@aecon.com AECON 
4 Lauren Lynch lauren.lynch@aecon.com AECON 

5 Roger Jacobsen rjacobsen@cecinc.com 

Civil and Environmental 
Consultants (CEC) 

6 James Hamilton jhamilton@compassinf.com Compass Infrastructure 
7 Paige Davis pdavis@concord-cc.com Concord Addis 
8 Mark Smith msmith@dgl-ltd.com DGL Consulting Engineers 
9 Chad Rundle crundle@dlz.com DLZ 

10 Chrissy Reynolds creynolds@elrobinson.com E.L. Robinson 
11 Miles Hebert mhebert@emht.com EMH&T 
12 Troy Kyle tkyle@fishbeck.com Fishbeck 
13 Kevin Grathwol kgrathwol@gdpgroup.com GDP Group 
14 Scott Seaman sseaman@gpdgroup.com GPD Group 
15 Andy Schneider Andrew.Schneider@Kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 
16 Megan Cyr megan.cyr@kleingers.com Kleingers  
17 Nick McCullough nick.mccullough@kleingers.com Kleingers  
18 Megan Valentine Megan.valentine@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt 
19 Nikhil Khedekar nikhil.khedekar@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker 
20 Diana Tout dtout@msconsultants.com MS Consultants 
21 James Latcher jlatcher@msconsultants.com MS Consultants 
22 Bryan Lundgren blundgren@osborn-eng.com Osborn Engineering 
23 Dennis Acbrecht DAcbrecht@osborn-eng.com Osborn Engineering 
24 Brian Hagerty Brian.hagerty@stantec.com Stantec 
25 Nina Duerk Nina.Duerk@strand.com Strand Associates 
26 David Shipps dshipps@tooledesign.com Toole Design 
27 Paul Denny Paul.Denny@Woolpert.com Woolpert 
28 Jared Love Jared.Love@wsp.com WSP 
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Date:  November 9, 2023 

  

CONSULTANT SERVICES BULLETIN 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

NAME EMAIL COMPANY 
   
   

Virtual Attendees:   

29 John Shanks John.shanks@burgessniple.com Burgess & Niple 
30 Neil Schwartz neil.schwartz@cesoinc.com CESO 
31 Rob Cunningham rcunningham@cmtengr.com Crawford, Murphy & Tilly 
32 Laurie Adams ladams@dgl-ltd.com DGL Consulting Engineers 
33 Matt Baxendell mbaxendell@dynotecinc.com Dynotec, Inc. 
34 Jack Shaner jshaner@enviroscienceinc.com EnviorScience 
35 Heather Mackling hmackling@epferris.com EP Ferris 
36 Steven Proffitt steven.proffitt@ibigroup.com IBI Group 
37 Doug Stachler Douglas.stachler@jacobs.com Jacobs 
38 Brent Downing bdowning@jmt.com JMT 
39 Michael Pistiolas michael.pistiolas@kleingers.com Kleingers 
40 Mike Couvreur mike.couvreur@kleingers.com Kleingers  
41 Christine Placek christine.placek@korda.com Korda 
42 Culleen Zelachowski culleen.zelachowski@korda.com Korda 
43 Veena Madineni VMadineni@ljbinc.com LJB 
44 Kevin Dickens kdickens@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 
45 Sonja Simpson Sonja.Simpson@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 
46 Tom Brown tbrown@nelsonnygaard.com Nelson Nygaard 
47 Aaron Call Aaron.call@ohm-advisors.com OHM Advisors 
48 Angela Trautman atrautman@primeeng.com Prime AE 
49 Ed Kisiel ekisiel@primeeng.com Prime AE 
50 Sam Khorshidi Sam@resourceinternational.com Resource International 
51 Jime Jime@resourceinternational.com Resource International 
52 Nick Brant nbrant@smeinc.com S&ME 
53 Richard Weigand RWeigand@smeinc.com S&ME 
54 Beth Meek bmeek@smeinc.com S&ME 
55 Eric Plapper eric.plapper@stantec.com Stantec 
56 Sam Putka sjPutka@teamfishel.com Team Fishel 
57 Anne Rahall arahall@teceng.com Tec Inc. Engineering & Design 
58 Steve Smith steve.smith2@terracon.com Terracon 
59 Joe Echelberry jechelberry@verdantas.com Verdantas 
60 Paige Kelley pkelley@verdantas.com Verdantas 
61 Jeff Ortega jortega@vsengineering.com VS Engineering 
62 Josh Epperson jepperson@vsengineering.com VS Engineering 
63 Ed Carmichael Ed.carmichael@wsp.com WSP 
64 Nora Anderson nora.anderson@wsp.com WSP 
65 Matt Cornett mcornett@elrobinson.com E.L. Robinson 
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